1 LED Monitors - Model X123, price differential
as per revised rate 8528 8 Nos 6,200.00 49,600.00

Tax Summary

Tax Type Taxable Value Rate Amount

CGST 49,600.00 9% 4,464.00

SGST 49,600.00 9% 4,464.00

Total GST 8,928.00

Total Amount (including GST): ₹ 58,528.00

Amount in words: Rupees Fifty Eight Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Eight Only

for ABC Enterprises Pvt Ltd

Authorised Signatory

Important Notes:

This Debit Note is issued as per GST provisions, for value/tax adjustment post original supply.
Ensure matching of Debit Note with reference to original invoice in GST returns.